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Harmonogram korepetycji
Przedmiot –język angielski

	Data
	Godziny
	

	03.09
	16.00-18.00
	2 godz.

	19.09
	15.30-17
	1,5 godz.

	26.09
	15.30-17
	1,5 godz.

	04.09
	16-17.30
	1,5 godz.

	13.09
	17.30-19
	1,5 godz.

	20.09
	17.30-19
	1,5 godz.

	27.09
	17.30-19
	1,5 godz.

	03.09
	14.00-16.00
	2 godz.

	           03.09
	12.00-14.00
	2 godz.

	03.09
	18.00-20.00
	2 godz.

	11.09
	16.00-17.30
	1,5 godz.

	13.09
	16.00-17.30
	1,5 godz.

	20.09
	16.00-17.30
	1,5 godz.

	27.09
	16.00-17.30
	1.5 godz.

	05.09
	18.00-20.00
	2 godz.

	04.09
	14-15.30
	1,5 godz.

	05.09
	16.17.30
	1.5 godz.

	01.09
	12-13,30
	1,5 godz.

	10.09
	16-17.30
	1.5 godz.

	Liczba godzin razem                                           31 godz.











Harmonogram korepetycji
Przedmiot –chemia

	Data
	Godziny
	

	05.09
	15.00-17.00
	2

	06.09
	17.15-18.45
	1,5

	06.09
	19.00-20.00
	1

	12.09
	15.15-17.15
	2

	13.09
	17.30-19.30
	2

	19.09
	15.00-16.30
	1,5

	20.09
	16.45-18.45
	2

	20.09
	19.00-20.00
	1

	26.09
	16.00-18.00
	2

	27.09
	18.15-19.15
	1

	Ilość godzin razem
	16



Harmonogram korepetycji
Przedmiot –fizyka

	Data
	Godziny
	

	04.09
	15.00-17.00
	2

	04.09
	17.15-18.45
	1,5

	07.09
	16.00-17,30
	1,5

	07.09
	17,45-19,15
	1,5

	11.09
	15.15-17.15
	2

	11.09
	17.30-19.30
	2

	14.09
	16.00-17,30
	1,5

	14.09
	17,45-19,15
	1,5

	18.09
	15.00-16.30
	1,5

	18.09
	16.45-18.45
	2

	21.09
	16.00-18.00
	2

	28.09
	16.00-18.00
	2

	Ilość godzin razem
	21



Harmonogram korepetycji
Przedmiot –matematyka
	Data
	Godziny
	Ilość godzin

	03.09
	13.00-14.00
	1 

	05.09
	17.00-19.00
	2 

	10.09
	16.00-18.00
	2 

	12.09
	17.00 – 18.00
	1 

	03.09
	15.00-16.00
	1 

	06.09
	18.00-19.00
	1 

	10.09
	18.00-19.00
	1 

	13.09
	18.00-19.00
	1

	03.09
	16.30 – 17.30
	1 

	06.09
	16.30 – 17.30
	1 

	10.09
	16.30 – 17.30
	1 

	13.09
	16.30 – 17.30
	1

	Ilość godzin razem                                                14





Harmonogram korepetycji
Przedmiot –język niemiecki

Przedmiot –język niemiecki

	Data
	Godziny
	

	06.09.
	16:15 – 18:15
	2 godz.

	06.09.
	18:30 – 19:30
	1 godz.

	07.09.
	17:00 – 18:00
	1 godz.

	07.09.
	18:15 – 19:15
	1 godz.

	07.09.
	19:30 – 20:30
	1 godz.

	Ilość godzin razem
	6 godz.





Harmonogram korepetycji
Przedmiot –język niemiecki

	Data
	Godziny
	

	13.09.
	16:00 – 17:00
	1 godz.

	13.09.
	17:15 – 19:15
	2 godz.

	14.09.
	17:00-19:00
	2 godz.

	Ilość godzin razem
	5 godz.
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